First choice when
quality counts.™
1K Ultra-Lite™
Precision Dispense Valve for Quality Bead Laying
Graco’s 1K Ultra-Lite air-operated snuff back dispense valve applies a bead of
sealant and adhesive material without snake-heads and material drip. Using air,
it produces a quality bead with less operator fatigue. Ideal for replacing caulking
tubes in applications such as sealing railcars, marine containers, and truck trailers.

Teflon® is a registered trademark of Du Pont
Polymite® is a registered trademark of Parker.
Ordering Information
1K Ultra-Lite Dispense Valve
965-766 Machine Mount
SST wetted parts
965-786 Machine Mount
Aluminum wetted parts
965-767 Hand-held Valve with Internal Air Switch
Aluminum wetted parts
965-768 Hand-held Valve with Electric Switch
for Remote Operation
Aluminum wetted parts
Accessories
Fluid Nozzles
Zinc-plated steel, 1/8 npt*.
Part No. Orifice Length
607-665 0.125 in. (3.17 mm) 2 in. (51 mm)
161-505 0.09 in. (2.28 mm) 2 in. (51 mm)
164-799 0.055 in. (1.39 mm) 2-1/8 in. (54 mm)
Nozzles for use with flange nut (188-253).
Part No. Orifice Length
C00-005 0.187 in. (4.75 mm) 1.656 in. (42 mm)
C00-007 0.093 in. (2.36 mm) 2 in. (51 mm)
C00-008 0.250 in. (2.28 mm) 2 in. (51 mm)
C00-009 0.172 in. (4.37 mm) 2 in. (51 mm)
C00-010 0.062 in. (1.57 mm) 2 in. (51 mm)
C00-011 0.375 in. (9.53 mm) 2 in. (51 mm)
C00-012 0.156 in. (3.96 mm) 2 in. (51 mm)
C00-013 0.046 in. (1.17 mm) 2 in. (51 mm)
C00-014 0.031 in. (0.79 mm) 2 in. (51 mm)
* Requires a 1/8 npt(f ) bushing. Order nozzle bushing (168-683) below.
168-683 Nozzle Bushing
Zinc-plated steel, 1/8 npt
Kits